EATON FlexiTech Datasheet - November 2019
FlexiTech SE
Dimensions in mm
Luminous flux ΦE/ΦN
at end of rated operating time
150-300 lm versions: 100% @ 1h, 68% @ 1.5h, 50% @ 2h, 42% @ 3h
600 lm versions: 100% @ 1h, 68% @ 1.5h, 50% @ 2h, 33% @ 3h
Illumination in mains mode 10 or 100lm setting via switch,

W
/V
A
B
at
te
ry
W
ei
g
h
t
(k
g
)
FT2SE150CGL13 43 7 1/1,5/2/3 150 100 75 60 10 or 100 MNM 0,4W / 1VA 2W / 5 VA FT-BATLL2 0.4
FT2SE150CGL13IP 65 7 1/1,5/2/3 150 100 75 60 10 or 100 MNM 0,4W / 1VA 2W / 5 VA FT-BATLL2 0.4
FT2SE300CGL13 43 7 1/1,5/2/3 300 200 150 125 10 or 100 MNM 0,4W / 1VA 2W / 5 VA FT-BATLL3 0.4
FT2SE300CGL13IP 65 7 1/1,5/2/3 300 200 150 125 10 or 100 MNM 0,4W / 1VA 2W / 5 VA FT-BATLL3 0.4
FT2SE600CGL13 43 7 1/1,5/2/3 600 400 300 200 10 or 100 MNM 0,4W / 1VA 2W / 5 VA FT-BATLL3 0.4
FT2SE600CGL13IP 65 7 1/1,5/2/3 600 400 300 200 10 or 100 MNM 0,4W / 1VA 2W / 5 VA FT-BATLL3 0.4
lm in emergency Consumption
Accessories
FT2-RKC Recess Kit for Ceiling, compatible with FlexiTech SE and FlexiTech ED (ceiling position)
FT2-WG Wire Guard, compatible with FlexiTech SE and FlexiTech ED